types of German foods:

10.

13.

15.

Across
German sausage variety.
Egg noodle dumplings.
Apple pastry.
Cheese noodle dish.
Pickled ham hock

piced Christmas cookie

10

11

12

13

14

15

11.

12.

14.

Down
Sausage with curry sauce
Potato salad.
Salted baked pretz
Stuffed pasta pockets
Stuffed beef rolls
Fruit Christmas bread.
Fermented cabbage.
Breaded, fried cutlet.

Grilled sausage
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